Features
• High voltage protected USB-C power delivery controller with STM32 UCPD
peripheral
• USB-IF certified on X-NUCLEO-DRP1M1-G4 (TID6408)
• Embeded gate drivers for N-MOSFET on consumer and provider paths
• 24 V tolerant on VBUS and CC pins
• Integrated discharge on VBUS and VCONN
• Over voltage protection against short to VBUS and ESD protection on CC lines

Package information
DS13618 - Rev 5 page 23/27
10 Ordering information
Table 22. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty. Delivery mode
TCPP03-M20 TCPP03 QFN-20L 4.0 x 4.0 x 0.75 mm 36.1 mg 3000 Tape and reel
TCPP03-M20
Ordering information
DS13618 - Rev 5 page 24/27
Appendix A Appendix A Reference documents
Table 23. Reference documents
Doc name ID Title
TA0357 DM00496853 Overview of USB Type-C and Power Delivery technologies.
AN5225 DM00536349 USB Type-C® Power Delivery using STM32 MCUs and MPUs.
AN4871 DM00294046 USB Type-C® protection and filtering.
AN3353 DM00023467 IEC 61000-4-2 standard testing.
Table 24. Associated expansion boards
Expansion board Part number SW expansion board USB type-C application
X-NUCLEO-SNK1M1 TCPP01-M12
X-CUBE-TCPP